
Free professional assistance to complete the FAFSA
FAFSA must be completed for all types of education beyond high school

All sites use multiple campuses or high 
school locations. For exact event details, 
locations and to register you MUST visit: 
njfafsadays.org

Bergen County 
College 

Camden County 
College  

Cumberland 
County College 
 

Kean University
 
Mercer County 
Community 
College

Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday

Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Thursday

Sunday
Friday
Sunday

2/20
3/9
3/26
4/6
4/23

2/27
3/29
4/9

2/20
3/12
4/16
5/21

3/10

2/6
3/10
4/2

10am - 1pm
6pm-8pm 
10am - 1pm
6pm - 8pm
10am - 1pm

9am - 12pm
4pm - 7pm
Open House

10am - 12pm 
10am - 12pm
10am - 12pm
10am - 12pm

1pm-6:30pm 

10am - 1pm 
6pm - 9pm 
10am - 1pm

NJIT    

Ocean County 
College

Passaic County 
Community 
College

Ramapo College 
of New Jersey

Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

2/17
2/27
3/5

1/9
1/23
2/6

3/12
4/9

2/21
3/13

6pm - 8pm
1pm - 4pm 
Snow date for 2/27

10am - 12pm
10am - 12pm
10am - 12pm

10am - 1pm
10am - 1pm

9am - 3pm
9am - 3pm 
  


