NEED MONEY FOR COLLEGE? 2016 ATTEND THE 2016 NJ FAFSA DAYS

Free professional assistance to complete the FAFSA FAFSA must be completed for all types of education beyond high school **Multiple dates, times and locations to choose from**

Bergen County College	Saturday Wednesday Saturday Wednesday Saturday	2/20 3/9 3/26 4/6 4/23	10am - 1pm 6pm-8pm 10am - 1pm 6pm - 8pm 10am - 1pm
Camden County College	Saturday Tuesday Saturday	2/27 3/29 4/9	9am - 12pm 4pm - 7pm Open House
Cumberland County College	Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday	2/20 3/12 4/16 5/21	10am - 12pm 10am - 12pm 10am - 12pm 10am - 12pm
Kean University	Thursday	3/10	1pm-6:30pm
Mercer County Community College	Sunday Friday Sunday	2/6 3/10 4/2	10am - 1pm 6pm - 9pm 10am - 1pm

All sites use multiple campuses or high school locations. For exact event details, locations and to register you MUST visit: njfafsadays.org

NJIT	Wednesday	2/17	6pm - 8pm
	Saturday	2/27	1pm - 4pm
	Saturday	3/5	Snow date for 2/27
Ocean County College	Saturday Saturday Saturday	1/9 1/23 2/6	10am - 12pm 10am - 12pm 10am - 12pm
Passaic County Community College	Saturday Saturday	3/12 4/9	10am - 1pm 10am - 1pm
Ramapo College	Sunday	2/21	9am - 3pm
of New Jersey	Sunday	3/13	9am - 3pm







